

City of West Allis
2017 Project No. 24
Bid Opening - 9/27/2017

SANITARY AND STORM SEWER LINING, SANITARY SEWER SPOT LINING,
SANITARY SEWER GROUTING, SANITARY MANHOLE LINING AND GROUTING
Various Locations in West Allis

			Michels Pipe Services, a division of Michels Corporation P.O. Box 128 Brownsville, WI 53006		Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation 2409 Vondron Road Madison, WI 53718		Visu-Sewer, Inc. W230 N4855 Betker Drive Pewaukee, WI 53072	
ITEM	UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 8" Sanitary Sewer Spot Lining	4	Lin. Ft.	\$ 990.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 4,300.00
2 8" Sanitary Sewer Lining	49	Lin. Ft.	\$ 79.50	\$ 3,895.50	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 3,136.00
3 12" Storm Sewer Lining	39	Lin. Ft.	\$ 106.00	\$ 4,134.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 8,112.00	\$ 84.50	\$ 3,295.50
4 15" Storm Sewer Lining	143	Lin. Ft.	\$ 70.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 71.00	\$ 10,153.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 7,507.50
5 15" Sanitary Sewer Lining	261	Lin. Ft.	\$ 69.00	\$ 18,009.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 14,094.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 13,702.50
6 18" Sanitary Sewer Lining	312	Lin. Ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,720.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 15,912.00
7 24" Sanitary Sewer Lining	1,566	Lin. Ft.	\$ 82.75	\$ 129,586.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 117,450.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 122,148.00
8 3'-6" Dia. Sanitary Manhole Lining (6)	82	Vert. Ft	\$ 141.00	\$ 11,562.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 11,480.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 8,692.00
9 Remove & Replace Sanitary Manhole Seal	6	Each	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,190.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 2,940.00
10 Reinstate Sanitary Service Connection	9	Each	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,125.00
11 Sanitary Sewer Lateral Service Grouting	11	Each	\$ 626.00	\$ 6,886.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 9,075.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 5,225.00
12 Sanitary Sewer Joint Grouting	2	Each	\$ 1,328.00	\$ 2,656.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 1,970.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
13 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Grouting	2	Each	\$ 883.00	\$ 1,766.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00
14 Grout	109	Gallons	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,526.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,417.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,090.00
15 Cut Existing Intruding Lateral	1	Each	\$ 142.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
16 Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 6,456.00	\$ 6,456.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Bid Totals				222,579.00		217,171.00		192,223.50